ZDARSKY TRIATLON Classic 2019 - Celkové, 29.06.2019

W 00 N O un A W N B2

B W W W W W W W W NN NN NDNNNNNDN R R R R R R R R R e
O VW 00 N O U1 B W N P O O 0 N O U & W N BB O O XK N O UV BB WN = O

Zadak Karel (1978)
Wainer Jan (1976)

Ploc Jaroslav (1984)
Hradil Pavel (1998)
Schoval Frantisek (1988)
Kleibl Martin (1973)
Walter Jan (1992)
Kuéera Jan (1981)

Pdral Marek (1996)
Ruzicka Jakub (2000)
Zeleny Radek (1981)
Kasparek Pavel (1961)
Nesrsta Michal (1981)
Cintula Lukas (1991)
Veseld Petra (1989)
Jufticka Jifi (1976)
Plundrdk David (1988)
Mraz Miroslav (1988)
Vrba Ondrej (1984)
Tamova Tereza (1995)
Foukal Libor (1977)
Slezak Pavel (1986)
Fanturova Lenka (1978)
Dlouhy Filip (1998)
Bartik David (1980)
Novék Roman (1974)
Kahanek Stanislav (1981)
Vintrlik Martin (1977)
Hromadka Ondrej (1990)
Lipensky Martin (1969)
Dragolov Daniel (1967)
Kroupa Stépan (1975)
Krutilek Marek (1965)
Rejda Jan (1970)

Stépan Vladimir (1971)
Joza Vojtéch (1983)

Viki Jan (1988)

Vasicek Kratochvilova Lucie (1995)
Jelinek Petr (1978)
Lapes Jaromir (1976)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TRIEXPERT MILT racing team
OoMT

SK Kola Visek

TITAN Trilife

TRIEXPERT MILT racing team

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Individualni
SK TRI CykloChlubna

MST lJihlava

oMT

TRIEXPERT MILT racing team
ENDEKA BASSTA team

MST lJihlava

RSFK

TISS

MST Jihlava

VSK FTVS Praha

SK TRI CykloChlubna
MST lJihlava

TJ) Lokomotiva Nymburk
Dymka miru

Triatlon Krepice

L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA
FORT SMC Usti n. Orl.

Café racers
TT Pardubice
OMT

Kalda team
OMT
Kostelec u HM

01:55:40,00
02:02:13,00
02:05:16,00
02:06:18,00
02:07:20,00
02:10:23,00
02:11:12,00
02:11:33,00
02:13:21,00
02:16:04,00
02:16:45,00
02:17:09,00
02:17:27,00
02:18:13,00
02:18:18,00
02:18:37,00
02:18:53,00
02:19:03,00
02:19:16,00
02:19:28,00
02:20:01,00
02:20:17,00
02:20:41,00
02:21:51,00
02:21:53,00
02:22:18,00
02:22:56,00
02:23:49,00
02:23:55,00
02:24:15,00
02:24:17,00
02:25:16,00
02:26:19,00
02:26:35,00
02:26:42,00
02:26:58,00
02:27:49,00
02:28:29,00
02:29:11,00
02:29:41,00

Plavani
00:20:16,00(3)
00:20:17,00(4)
00:20:12,00(2)
00:20:08,00(1)
00:20:21,00(5)

00:24:13,00(18)
00:22:49,00(12)
00:20:24,00(6)
00:23:03,00(13)
00:25:04,00(21)
00:26:31,00(33)
00:22:23,00(8)
00:23:58,00(16)
00:25:21,00(26)
00:24:00,00(17)
00:26:39,00(37)
00:27:09,00(46)
00:25:22,00(27)
00:28:02,00(51)
00:25:18,00(24)
00:25:18,00(23)
00:26:31,00(32)
00:21:10,00(7)
00:22:39,00(10)
00:26:47,00(40)
00:30:54,00(81)
00:23:17,00(14)
00:25:38,00(28)
00:24:42,00(19)
00:27:35,00(47)
00:30:25,00(74)
00:22:25,00(9)
00:27:51,00(50)
00:26:35,00(35)
00:30:23,00(73)
00:26:13,00(29)
00:26:33,00(34)
00:25:15,00(22)
00:23:28,00(15)
00:29:16,00(61)

01:00:39,00(1)
01:04:43,00(2)
01:06:09,00(3)
01:08:44,00(5)
01:10:14,00(9)
01:09:39,00(8)
01:10:50,00(12)
01:11:21,00(15)
01:12:33,00(24)
01:06:45,00(4)
01:09:00,00(6)
01:11:26,00(16)
01:11:52,00(22)
01:12:27,00(23)
01:14:47,00(37)
01:11:46,00(20)
01:09:35,00(7)
01:11:08,00(14)
01:13:47,00(29)
01:11:47,00(21)
01:11:34,00(19)
01:11:07,00(13)
01:15:45,00(38)
01:16:21,00(42)
01:10:27,00(11)
01:11:30,00(18
01:13:26,00(26
01:17:54,00(49
01:11:29,00(17
01:13:53,00(31
01:10:19,00(10
01:17:24,00(48)
01:13:25,00(25)
01:13:48,00(30)
01:14:07,00(32)
01:13:37,00(28)
01:16:05,00(40)
01:18:39,00(51)
01:18:54,00(55)
01:16:25,00(43)

)
)
)
)
)
)

00:34:44,00(1)
00:37:12,00(4)
00:38:54,00(9)
00:37:24,00(5)
00:36:44,00(3)
00:36:30,00(2)
00:37:32,00(7)
00:39:47,00(11)
00:37:44,00(8)
00:44:14,00(31)
00:41:13,00(16)
00:43:19,00(26)
00:41:36,00(17)
00:40:23,00(15)
00:39:29,00(10)
00:40:11,00(13)
00:42:07,00(18)
00:42:31,00(21)
00:37:26,00(6)
00:42:22,00(20)
00:43:07,00(25)
00:42:38,00(22)
00:43:45,00(28)
00:42:50,00(24)
00:44:37,00(34)
00:39:53,00(12)
00:46:12,00(50)
00:40:16,00(14)
00:47:43,00(58)
00:42:45,00(23)
00:43:32,00(27)
00:45:27,00(40)
00:45:02,00(35)
00:46:11,00(49)
00:42:11,00(19)
00:47:07,00(56)
00:45:11,00(38)
00:44:35,00(33)
00:46:48,00(54)
00:43:59,00(30)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Vavak Libor (1965)
Muzatko Pavel (1989)
Scheuer Jan (1966)
Prinz Jii (1971)

Kovarik Jan (1981)
Novotny Vojtéch (1987)
Borkovec Ludék (1985)
Stasta Libor (1966)
Malikovéa Martina (1991)
RUZicka Karel (1996)
Hanus Petr (1964)
Zamecnik Ondrej (1979)
Yravpk Janubon (1980)
Studeny Martin (1989)
Jancik David (1971)
Slaichrt Mat&j (1988)
Marek Michal (1978)
Pilc Daniel (1998)
Porizek Libor (1972)
Hejlova Karolina (1994)
Skarka Dan (1978)
Sobotka Petr (1976)
Kratochvil Ladislav (1970)
Kolafik Ondiej (1982)
Stépanova Lenka (1993)
Stara Frantisek (1989)
Zitny Karel (1975)
Navrétil Vaclav (1966)
Krivanek Filip (1991)
Tomka Adam (1991)
Novotny Petr (1982)
Vyroubal Michal (1968)
Polasek Vit (1976)
Skfivanek Petr (1966)
Vinopal Jifi (1978)
Heran Robert (1978)
Mikita Pavel (1952)
Brabcova Milada (1975)
Skarka René (1976)
Véchova Petra (1973)
Kalina Martin (1993)
Masek Daniel (1974)
Schwarz Daniel (1977)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

BK Sadska
43 VPR Chrudim

Lanskroun

L.A.W. Triklub Hradec Kralové

REGA team

Chladek a Tintéra Pardubice

AT&T

Individualni

Triathlon Team Chrudim

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Cesky bézecky klub
TRIEXPERT MILT racing team
SK Termit

TJ BIZU JBC

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
Gymnastaci

IndividudIni

Gymnastaci

Jedovnice

LRS Vyskov
SK TRI CykloChlubna

SK Sever Brno
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
SK Termit

SK TRI CykloChlubna

Individualni

02:29:51,00
02:30:16,00
02:30:59,00
02:31:03,00
02:31:31,00
02:31:59,00
02:32:03,00
02:32:09,00
02:32:11,00
02:32:26,00
02:33:04,00
02:33:49,00
02:34:11,00
02:34:16,00
02:35:58,00
02:36:16,00
02:36:33,00
02:37:12,00
02:37:17,00
02:39:18,00
02:39:28,00
02:40:05,00
02:40:23,00
02:41:12,00
02:41:12,00
02:41:36,00
02:42:30,00
02:42:53,00
02:43:13,00
02:43:37,00
02:43:41,00
02:43:43,00
02:43:49,00
02:43:52,00
02:43:59,00
02:44:07,00
02:44:10,00
02:44:55,00
02:45:44,00
02:47:45,00
02:48:01,00
02:48:22,00
02:49:38,00

00:31:07,00(82)
00:27:50,00(49)
00:30:12,00(72)
00:28:19,00(52)
00:26:56,00(43)
00:28:37,00(57)
00:29:41,00(64)
00:29:37,00(62)
00:26:25,00(30)
00:25:19,00(25)
00:28:57,00(59)
00:30:42,00(76)
00:26:26,00(31)
00:31:37,00(87)
00:28:20,00(53)
00:27:49,00(48)
00:29:39,00(63)
00:25:00,00(20)
00:31:26,00(85)
00:26:40,00(38)
00:29:42,00(65)
00:33:10,00(92)
00:26:47,00(41)
00:30:36,00(75)
00:22:39,00(11)
00:30:53,00(80)
00:35:20,00(102)
00:26:53,00(42)
00:31:53,00(89)
00:34:11,00(100)
00:33:52,00(97)
00:30:52,00(78)
00:31:50,00(88)
00:37:29,00(104)
00:26:42,00(39)
00:31:20,00(84)
00:30:05,00(71)
00:30:49,00(77)
00:35:24,00(103)
00:28:27,00(54)
00:29:44,00(66)
00:30:53,00(79)
00:29:03,00(60)

01:13:33,00(27)
01:16:28,00(44)
01:14:08,00(33)
01:14:19,00(34)
01:18:59,00(56)
01:17:23,00(47)
01:16:40,00(45)
01:15:52,00(39)
01:20:39,00(65)
01:14:25,00(35)
01:20:10,00(62)
01:16:13,00(41)
01:19:25,00(58)
01:18:14,00(50)
01:20:52,00(67)
01:18:41,00(52)
01:21:20,00(69)
01:19:33,00(59)
01:20:02,00(60)
01:26:57,00(90)
01:18:50,00(54)
01:14:40,00(36)
01:20:06,00(61)
01:21:12,00(68)
01:25:08,00(81)
01:21:53,00(71)
01:17:20,00(46)
01:25:28,00(82)
01:23:36,00(78)
01:22:13,00(72)
01:24:26,00(80)
01:19:06,00(57)
01:23:03,00(74)
01:20:12,00(63)
01:23:31,00(77)
01:23:24,00(75)
01:20:44,00(66)
01:25:52,00(84)
01:18:49,00(53)
01:26:38,00(87)
01:21:36,00(70)
01:26:20,00(86)
01:25:42,00(83)

00:45:10,00(37)
00:45:57,00(46)
00:46:37,00(51)
00:48:24,00(62)
00:45:35,00(42)
00:45:58,00(47)
00:45:42,00(44)
00:46:39,00(52)
00:45:06,00(36)
00:52:41,00(79)
00:43:55,00(29)
00:46:53,00(55)
00:48:19,00(61)
00:44:24,00(32)
00:46:45,00(53)
00:49:45,00(68)
00:45:33,00(41)
00:52:38,00(77)
00:45:47,00(45)
00:45:40,00(43)
00:50:55,00(71)
00:52:14,00(75)
00:53:29,00(82)
00:49:23,00(67)
00:53:25,00(81)
00:48:49,00(63)
00:49:49,00(69)

(

00:50:30,00(70)
(
(

00:47:43,00(59)
00:47:12,00(57)
00:45:22,00(39)
00:53:44,00(83)
00:48:55,00(64)
00:46:10,00(48)
00:53:45,00(84)
00:49:22,00(66)
00:53:20,00(80)
00:48:14,00(60)
00:51:31,00(73)
00:52:39,00(78)
00:56:40,00(89)
00:51:08,00(72)
00:54:52,00(86)



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
DNF
DNF

Kruml Tomas (1966)
Polivkova Katefina (1975)
Siis Jaroslav (1965)

Kafa Jifi (1988)

Simkové Pavlina (1976)
Sirticek Jaromir (1962)
Kesner Radek (1970)
Bayer Miloslav (1947)
Vrastil Miroslav (1951)
Smatera Petr (1961)
Hladny Marek (1972)
Musilova Pavla (1976)
Kalab Milos (1950)
Jurickova Kamila (1977)
David Vaclav (1974)
Kubinek FrantiSek (1958)
Mecl Karel (1963)

Cerna Petra (1977)
RomzZova Marianna (1980)
Dundéckova Zuzana (1982)
Celoud Patrik (1989)
Mrkvi¢ka Robert (1971)
Véclavik Filip (1995)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:10

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SK TRI CykloChlubna
NOVIS TK Praha

Individualni
Labe TRI club
Borjomi Racing Team

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

ASK TT-Ski Blansko

Dymka miru

TTC Brno

Smitice

SpSb-Vévoda

Triathlon Hodonin

3D Fitness Race team
TRIEXPERT MILT racing team

Triathlon Team Chrudim

TITAN TRILIFE

02:50:29,00
02:50:58,00
02:51:31,00
02:52:58,00
02:53:07,00
02:53:40,00
02:53:58,00
02:54:41,00
02:57:27,00
03:00:26,00
03:00:54,00
03:01:51,00
03:02:25,00
03:03:10,00
03:04:13,00
03:04:32,00
03:05:00,00
03:07:20,00
03:09:32,00
03:11:31,00
03:16:19,00

00:29:51,00(68)
00:28:36,00(55)
00:33:42,00(96)
00:26:38,00(36)
00:28:36,00(56)
00:27:00,00(44)
00:33:26,00(95)
00:31:17,00(83)
00:30:03,00(70)
00:33:02,00(91)
00:35:09,00(101)
00:31:27,00(86)
00:27:05,00(45)
00:33:20,00(94)
00:31:55,00(90)
00:34:00,00(99)
00:33:12,00(93)
00:33:57,00(98)
00:30:00,00(69)
00:29:50,00(67)
00:28:52,00(58)
00:25:20,00()
00:17:46,00()

01:28:11,00(91)
01:22:42,00(73)
01:28:53,00(93)
01:26:55,00(89)
01:30:31,00(97)
01:26:43,00(88)
01:23:31,00(76)
01:25:53,00(85)
01:24:18,00(79)
01:20:21,00(64)
01:29:48,00(95)
01:38:43,00(103)
01:35:08,00(99)
01:30:03,00(96)
01:32:42,00(98)
01:29:37,00(94)
01:28:40,00(92)
01:38:24,00(102)
01:36:35,00(100)
01:39:03,00(104)
01:36:52,00(101)
01:09:12,00()
01:04:46,00()

00:52:25,00(76)
00:59:39,00(94)
00:48:56,00(65)
00:59:25,00(92)
00:53:59,00(85)
00:59:56,00(96)
00:57:00,00(90)
00:57:30,00(91)
01:03:05,00(101)
01:07:02,00(103)
00:55:57,00(88)
00:51:40,00(74)
01:00:12,00(97)
00:59:45,00(95)
00:59:35,00(93)
01:00:55,00(98)
01:03:07,00(102)
00:54:58,00(87)
01:02:56,00(100)
01:02:36,00(99)
01:10:35,00(104)



