

ŽĎÁRSKÝ TRIATLON Classic 2019 - Celkově, 29.06.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Zadák Karel (1978)	CZE	TRIEXPERT MILT racing team	01:55:40,00	00:20:16,00(3)	01:00:39,00(1)	00:34:44,00(1)
2	Wainer Jan (1976)	CZE	OMT	02:02:13,00	00:20:17,00(4)	01:04:43,00(2)	00:37:12,00(4)
3	Ploc Jaroslav (1984)	CZE	SK Kola Víšek	02:05:16,00	00:20:12,00(2)	01:06:09,00(3)	00:38:54,00(9)
4	Hradil Pavel (1998)	CZE	TITAN Trilife	02:06:18,00	00:20:08,00(1)	01:08:44,00(5)	00:37:24,00(5)
5	Schoval František (1988)	CZE	TRIEXPERT MILT racing team	02:07:20,00	00:20:21,00(5)	01:10:14,00(9)	00:36:44,00(3)
6	Kleibl Martin (1973)	CZE		02:10:23,00	00:24:13,00(18)	01:09:39,00(8)	00:36:30,00(2)
7	Walter Jan (1992)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	02:11:12,00	00:22:49,00(12)	01:10:50,00(12)	00:37:32,00(7)
8	Kučera Jan (1981)	CZE	Individuální	02:11:33,00	00:20:24,00(6)	01:11:21,00(15)	00:39:47,00(11)
9	Páral Marek (1996)	CZE	SK TRI CykloChlubna	02:13:21,00	00:23:03,00(13)	01:12:33,00(24)	00:37:44,00(8)
10	Růžička Jakub (2000)	CZE		02:16:04,00	00:25:04,00(21)	01:06:45,00(4)	00:44:14,00(31)
11	Zelený Radek (1981)	CZE	MST Jihlava	02:16:45,00	00:26:31,00(33)	01:09:00,00(6)	00:41:13,00(16)
12	Kašpárek Pavel (1961)	CZE	OMT	02:17:09,00	00:22:23,00(8)	01:11:26,00(16)	00:43:19,00(26)
13	Nesrsta Michal (1981)	CZE	TRIEXPERT MILT racing team	02:17:27,00	00:23:58,00(16)	01:11:52,00(22)	00:41:36,00(17)
14	Cintula Lukáš (1991)	SVK	ENDEKA BASSTA team	02:18:13,00	00:25:21,00(26)	01:12:27,00(23)	00:40:23,00(15)
15	Veselá Petra (1989)	CZE	MST Jihlava	02:18:18,00	00:24:00,00(17)	01:14:47,00(37)	00:39:29,00(10)
16	Juříčka Jiří (1976)	CZE		02:18:37,00	00:26:39,00(37)	01:11:46,00(20)	00:40:11,00(13)
17	Plundrác David (1988)	CZE	RSFK	02:18:53,00	00:27:09,00(46)	01:09:35,00(7)	00:42:07,00(18)
18	Mráz Miroslav (1988)	CZE		02:19:03,00	00:25:22,00(27)	01:11:08,00(14)	00:42:31,00(21)
19	Vrba Ondřej (1984)	CZE	TJSS	02:19:16,00	00:28:02,00(51)	01:13:47,00(29)	00:37:26,00(6)
20	Tůmová Tereza (1995)	CZE		02:19:28,00	00:25:18,00(24)	01:11:47,00(21)	00:42:22,00(20)
21	Foukal Libor (1977)	CZE		02:20:01,00	00:25:18,00(23)	01:11:34,00(19)	00:43:07,00(25)
22	Slezák Pavel (1986)	CZE	MST Jihlava	02:20:17,00	00:26:31,00(32)	01:11:07,00(13)	00:42:38,00(22)
23	Fanturová Lenka (1978)	CZE	VSK FTVS Praha	02:20:41,00	00:21:10,00(7)	01:15:45,00(38)	00:43:45,00(28)
24	Dlouhý Filip (1998)	CZE	SK TRI CykloChlubna	02:21:51,00	00:22:39,00(10)	01:16:21,00(42)	00:42:50,00(24)
25	Bartík David (1980)	CZE	MST Jihlava	02:21:53,00	00:26:47,00(40)	01:10:27,00(11)	00:44:37,00(34)
26	Novák Roman (1974)	CZE	TJ Lokomotiva Nymburk	02:22:18,00	00:30:54,00(81)	01:11:30,00(18)	00:39:53,00(12)
27	Kahánek Stanislav (1981)	CZE	Dýmka míru	02:22:56,00	00:23:17,00(14)	01:13:26,00(26)	00:46:12,00(50)
28	Vintrlík Martin (1977)	CZE	Triatlon Křepice	02:23:49,00	00:25:38,00(28)	01:17:54,00(49)	00:40:16,00(14)
29	Hromádka Ondřej (1990)	CZE	L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA	02:23:55,00	00:24:42,00(19)	01:11:29,00(17)	00:47:43,00(58)
30	Lipenský Martin (1969)	CZE	FORT SMC Ústí n. Orl.	02:24:15,00	00:27:35,00(47)	01:13:53,00(31)	00:42:45,00(23)
31	Dragolov Daniel (1967)	CZE		02:24:17,00	00:30:25,00(74)	01:10:19,00(10)	00:43:32,00(27)
32	Kroupa Štěpán (1975)	CZE	Café racers	02:25:16,00	00:22:25,00(9)	01:17:24,00(48)	00:45:27,00(40)
33	Krutlík Marek (1965)	CZE	TT Pardubice	02:26:19,00	00:27:51,00(50)	01:13:25,00(25)	00:45:02,00(35)
34	Rejda Jan (1970)	CZE	OMT	02:26:35,00	00:26:35,00(35)	01:13:48,00(30)	00:46:11,00(49)
35	Štěpán Vladimír (1971)	CZE		02:26:42,00	00:30:23,00(73)	01:14:07,00(32)	00:42:11,00(19)
36	Joza Vojtěch (1983)	CZE		02:26:58,00	00:26:13,00(29)	01:13:37,00(28)	00:47:07,00(56)
37	Víki Jan (1988)	CZE	Kalda team	02:27:49,00	00:26:33,00(34)	01:16:05,00(40)	00:45:11,00(38)
38	Vašíček Kratochvílová Lucie (1995)	CZE	OMT	02:28:29,00	00:25:15,00(22)	01:18:39,00(51)	00:44:35,00(33)
39	Jelínek Petr (1978)	CZE	Kostelec u HM	02:29:11,00	00:23:28,00(15)	01:18:54,00(55)	00:46:48,00(54)
40	Lapeš Jaromír (1976)	CZE		02:29:41,00	00:29:16,00(61)	01:16:25,00(43)	00:43:59,00(30)

41	Vavák Libor (1965)	CZE	BK Sadská	02:29:51,00	00:31:07,00(82)	01:13:33,00(27)	00:45:10,00(37)
42	Mužátko Pavel (1989)	CZE	43 VPR Chrudim	02:30:16,00	00:27:50,00(49)	01:16:28,00(44)	00:45:57,00(46)
43	Scheuer Jan (1966)	CZE	Lanškroun	02:30:59,00	00:30:12,00(72)	01:14:08,00(33)	00:46:37,00(51)
44	Prinz Jiří (1971)	CZE		02:31:03,00	00:28:19,00(52)	01:14:19,00(34)	00:48:24,00(62)
45	Kovařík Jan (1981)	CZE		02:31:31,00	00:26:56,00(43)	01:18:59,00(56)	00:45:35,00(42)
46	Novotný Vojtěch (1987)	CZE	L.A.W. Triklub Hradec Králové	02:31:59,00	00:28:37,00(57)	01:17:23,00(47)	00:45:58,00(47)
47	Borkovec Luděk (1985)	CZE		02:32:03,00	00:29:41,00(64)	01:16:40,00(45)	00:45:42,00(44)
48	Šťasta Libor (1966)	CZE	REGA team	02:32:09,00	00:29:37,00(62)	01:15:52,00(39)	00:46:39,00(52)
49	Malíková Martina (1991)	CZE		02:32:11,00	00:26:25,00(30)	01:20:39,00(65)	00:45:06,00(36)
50	Růžička Karel (1996)	CZE		02:32:26,00	00:25:19,00(25)	01:14:25,00(35)	00:52:41,00(79)
51	Hanuš Petr (1964)	CZE	Chládek a Tintěra Pardubice	02:33:04,00	00:28:57,00(59)	01:20:10,00(62)	00:43:55,00(29)
52	Zámečník Ondřej (1979)	CZE		02:33:49,00	00:30:42,00(76)	01:16:13,00(41)	00:46:53,00(55)
53	Углирж Далибон (1980)	CZE	AT&T	02:34:11,00	00:26:26,00(31)	01:19:25,00(58)	00:48:19,00(61)
54	Studený Martin (1989)	CZE		02:34:16,00	00:31:37,00(87)	01:18:14,00(50)	00:44:24,00(32)
55	Jančík David (1971)	CZE	Individualni	02:35:58,00	00:28:20,00(53)	01:20:52,00(67)	00:46:45,00(53)
56	Šlaichrt Matěj (1988)	CZE	Triathlon Team Chrudim	02:36:16,00	00:27:49,00(48)	01:18:41,00(52)	00:49:45,00(68)
57	Marek Michal (1978)	CZE		02:36:33,00	00:29:39,00(63)	01:21:20,00(69)	00:45:33,00(41)
58	Pilc Daniel (1998)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	02:37:12,00	00:25:00,00(20)	01:19:33,00(59)	00:52:38,00(77)
59	Požížek Libor (1972)	CZE	Český běžecký klub	02:37:17,00	00:31:26,00(85)	01:20:02,00(60)	00:45:47,00(45)
60	Hejlová Karolína (1994)	CZE	TRIEPERT MILT racing team	02:39:18,00	00:26:40,00(38)	01:26:57,00(90)	00:45:40,00(43)
61	Škarka Dan (1978)	CZE	SK Termit	02:39:28,00	00:29:42,00(65)	01:18:50,00(54)	00:50:55,00(71)
62	Sobotka Petr (1976)	CZE		02:40:05,00	00:33:10,00(92)	01:14:40,00(36)	00:52:14,00(75)
63	Kratochvíl Ladislav (1970)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	02:40:23,00	00:26:47,00(41)	01:20:06,00(61)	00:53:29,00(82)
64	Kolařík Ondřej (1982)	CZE		02:41:12,00	00:30:36,00(75)	01:21:12,00(68)	00:49:23,00(67)
65	Štěpánová Lenka (1993)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	02:41:12,00	00:22:39,00(11)	01:25:08,00(81)	00:53:25,00(81)
66	Stára František (1989)	CZE	Gymnastáři	02:41:36,00	00:30:53,00(80)	01:21:53,00(71)	00:48:49,00(63)
67	Žitný Karel (1975)	CZE	Individuální	02:42:30,00	00:35:20,00(102)	01:17:20,00(46)	00:49:49,00(69)
68	Navrátil Václav (1966)	CZE		02:42:53,00	00:26:53,00(42)	01:25:28,00(82)	00:50:30,00(70)
69	Křivánek Filip (1991)	CZE		02:43:13,00	00:31:53,00(89)	01:23:36,00(78)	00:47:43,00(59)
70	Tomka Adam (1991)	CZE	Gymnastáři	02:43:37,00	00:34:11,00(100)	01:22:13,00(72)	00:47:12,00(57)
71	Novotný Petr (1982)	CZE	Jedovnice	02:43:41,00	00:33:52,00(97)	01:24:26,00(80)	00:45:22,00(39)
72	Vyroubal Michal (1968)	CZE		02:43:43,00	00:30:52,00(78)	01:19:06,00(57)	00:53:44,00(83)
73	Polášek Vít (1976)	CZE		02:43:49,00	00:31:50,00(88)	01:23:03,00(74)	00:48:55,00(64)
74	Skřivánek Petr (1966)	CZE	LRS Vyškov	02:43:52,00	00:37:29,00(104)	01:20:12,00(63)	00:46:10,00(48)
75	Vinopal Jiří (1978)	CZE	SK TRI CykloChlubna	02:43:59,00	00:26:42,00(39)	01:23:31,00(77)	00:53:45,00(84)
76	Heran Robert (1978)	CZE		02:44:07,00	00:31:20,00(84)	01:23:24,00(75)	00:49:22,00(66)
77	Mikita Pavel (1952)	CZE	SK Sever Brno	02:44:10,00	00:30:05,00(71)	01:20:44,00(66)	00:53:20,00(80)
78	Brabcová Milada (1975)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	02:44:55,00	00:30:49,00(77)	01:25:52,00(84)	00:48:14,00(60)
79	Škarka René (1976)	CZE	SK Termit	02:45:44,00	00:35:24,00(103)	01:18:49,00(53)	00:51:31,00(73)
80	Váchová Petra (1973)	CZE		02:47:45,00	00:28:27,00(54)	01:26:38,00(87)	00:52:39,00(78)
81	Kalína Martin (1993)	CZE		02:48:01,00	00:29:44,00(66)	01:21:36,00(70)	00:56:40,00(89)
82	Mašek Daniel (1974)	CZE	SK TRI CykloChlubna	02:48:22,00	00:30:53,00(79)	01:26:20,00(86)	00:51:08,00(72)
83	Schwarz Daniel (1977)	CZE	Individuální	02:49:38,00	00:29:03,00(60)	01:25:42,00(83)	00:54:52,00(86)

84	Kruml Tomáš (1966)	CZE		02:50:29,00	00:29:51,00(68)	01:28:11,00(91)	00:52:25,00(76)
85	Polívková Kateřina (1975)	CZE	SK TRI CykloChlubna	02:50:58,00	00:28:36,00(55)	01:22:42,00(73)	00:59:39,00(94)
86	Šūs Jaroslav (1965)	CZE	NOVIS TK Praha	02:51:31,00	00:33:42,00(96)	01:28:53,00(93)	00:48:56,00(65)
87	Káňa Jiří (1988)	CZE		02:52:58,00	00:26:38,00(36)	01:26:55,00(89)	00:59:25,00(92)
88	Šimková Pavlína (1976)	CZE	Individuální	02:53:07,00	00:28:36,00(56)	01:30:31,00(97)	00:53:59,00(85)
89	Širůček Jaromír (1962)	CZE	Labe TRI club	02:53:40,00	00:27:00,00(44)	01:26:43,00(88)	00:59:56,00(96)
90	Kesner Radek (1970)	CZE	Borjomi Racing Team	02:53:58,00	00:33:26,00(95)	01:23:31,00(76)	00:57:00,00(90)
91	Bayer Miloslav (1947)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	02:54:41,00	00:31:17,00(83)	01:25:53,00(85)	00:57:30,00(91)
92	Vraštil Miroslav (1951)	CZE		02:57:27,00	00:30:03,00(70)	01:24:18,00(79)	01:03:05,00(101)
93	Šmatera Petr (1961)	CZE	ASK TT-Ski Blansko	03:00:26,00	00:33:02,00(91)	01:20:21,00(64)	01:07:02,00(103)
94	Hladný Marek (1972)	CZE		03:00:54,00	00:35:09,00(101)	01:29:48,00(95)	00:55:57,00(88)
95	Musilová Pavla (1976)	CZE	Dýmka míru	03:01:51,00	00:31:27,00(86)	01:38:43,00(103)	00:51:40,00(74)
96	Kaláb Miloš (1950)	CZE	TTC Brno	03:02:25,00	00:27:05,00(45)	01:35:08,00(99)	01:00:12,00(97)
97	Juříčková Kamila (1977)	CZE		03:03:10,00	00:33:20,00(94)	01:30:03,00(96)	00:59:45,00(95)
98	David Václav (1974)	CZE	Smiřice	03:04:13,00	00:31:55,00(90)	01:32:42,00(98)	00:59:35,00(93)
99	Kubínek František (1958)	CZE	SpSb-Vévoda	03:04:32,00	00:34:00,00(99)	01:29:37,00(94)	01:00:55,00(98)
100	Mecl Karel (1963)	CZE	Triathlon Hodonín	03:05:00,00	00:33:12,00(93)	01:28:40,00(92)	01:03:07,00(102)
101	Černá Petra (1977)	CZE	3D Fitness Race team	03:07:20,00	00:33:57,00(98)	01:38:24,00(102)	00:54:58,00(87)
102	Romžová Marianna (1980)	CZE	TRIEPERT MILT racing team	03:09:32,00	00:30:00,00(69)	01:36:35,00(100)	01:02:56,00(100)
103	Dundáčková Zuzana (1982)	CZE	Triathlon Team Chrudim	03:11:31,00	00:29:50,00(67)	01:39:03,00(104)	01:02:36,00(99)
104	Čeloud Patrik (1989)	CZE		03:16:19,00	00:28:52,00(58)	01:36:52,00(101)	01:10:35,00(104)
DNF	Mrkvička Robert (1971)	CZE			00:25:20,00()	01:09:12,00()	---
DNF	Václavík Filip (1995)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE		00:17:46,00()	01:04:46,00()	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 05:39